
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Tommy Douglas RUSHING Centennial

PASS RECEIVING Tommy Douglas PASS RECEIVING Centennial

PASSING Tommy Douglas PASSING Centennial
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12 90
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# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

172 55 1 314 Mohr, Kaleb 22 14

070 Kershaw, Charlie 1 21 21

1

0 0

0 0

0 0

18 Foord, Chase

41 Dawson, Cole 0 0

0 0

9 Hall, Jesse 0 0

8 Lark, Ethan 4 32 10

TD

0 0

30 0

11 0

3 Hess, Quinn

4 Wesson, Gabe 2 16

4 26

2 0 0

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

15 0

10 1

55 241 Boser, Ayden 3 96

0

26 Klassen, Jake 4 35

11 Guselle, Everett 5 28

PASS LONG

15 89 23Totals

23

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

26 Kershaw, Max 3

34 Peterson, Theydon

08

1

10

7411

05Hunt, Carter 1 5

0

28 026 Klassen, Jake 15 102

14 Mohr, Kaleb 3 4 5

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

11 Guselle, Everett 1 3 3 0

#

8 Attah, Enemalie 5

CARRCARRIER

BALL

17 7

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

9 5 14

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

0

140 158 298

0 0

126

83

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Tommy Douglas Centennial

825Tommy Douglas

3:00 PMFriday, September 8, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Centennial

0

PASS

Totals 14 172 55 3

4 0 0

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

0 0

0

Totals

Totals 22 14 172

Totals 24 126 28 0

PASS PASS LONG

0

8 0

7 Breitkreutz, Gabriel

8 Attah, Enemalie 2 13

0

INT TD

111 95 30 1

COMP

95 30 1 111

55 1 3 Totals 19

11 95 30

# PASSER ATT

1 Hunt, Carter 19

1

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: Tommy Douglas HOME: Centennial

PUNTING Tommy Douglas PUNTING Centennial

PUNT RETURNS Tommy Douglas PUNT RETURNS Centennial

KICK OFF Tommy Douglas KICK OFF Centennial

KICK OFF RETURNS Tommy Douglas KICK OFF RETURNS Centennial

FIELD GOALS Tommy Douglas FIELD GOALS Centennial

MISSED FIELD GOALS Tommy Douglas MISSED FIELD GOALS Centennial

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Tommy Douglas MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Centennial

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

1 1

Totals 0 0

Totals

1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

36 Chesters, Marcus

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 1 4 4 4

#

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

4 Chesters, Marcus

KICKER

22 22

00

0

0

LONG

0 0

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

36 Chesters, Marcus 0 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

25 0Totals 4 45

45 Frassetto, Gino 2 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

22

23 0

LONG

4 Wesson, Gabe

74 Irwin, Hudson

Totals

22

Totals 7

0

34

55110

25

47

86

1

0

LONG TD

112

1

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

55 1

Totals

2

0

11 11

2 110

LONGNO YDS

3

NO YARDS

27

112

GROSS

8 04 Wesson, Gabe 4

7 3

7 213Totals 240

213

GROSS

Chesters, Marcus 043

SLONG

43 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

40 27 0

7

45 Frassetto, Gino 2 2

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

4

#

0

Totals 2 -2

Totals 2 0 0

36 045 Frassetto, Gino 1 4

36 McMaster, Jadon 1

0

011 Guselle, Everett 1 23

153

TD

-25 -25 0

198

NO

4

23

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

58 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

58

YARDS

14 0

153198

GROSS

YDS

Totals 2 2

Totals 6 27

45 Frassetto, Gino 4

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

11 Guselle, Everett 4

18 MacIntyre, Keegan 2 14 14 0

13

62248

9

1

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 7 201

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

45 Frassetto, Gino 7

#

62 1 36248 201

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

7 240



VISITORS: Tommy Douglas

SAFETIES

HOME: Centennial

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

8

0

18

7

8

0

8

1

8

8

0

11

10

8

0
8

1 0 8

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 1 0

VISITORS
251

0

25

7
25

1

1 136 Chesters, Marcus

1 186

8 Lark, Ethan 1 6

#

3 0 25TOTAL 0 3 1 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

1241 Boser, Ayden 2

1 2 645 Frassetto, Gino 1

626 Klassen, Jake 1

1 136 McMaster, Jadon

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:
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11:36
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OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, September 8, 2023

Tommy Douglas

SSSAD

Centennial

3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Tommy Douglas (25) Centennial (8)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

C1

TD

3

6

3

3

9:48

9:481

4

4

#

Player

45

41

45

45

26

45

41

36

Scoring Play

Single

39 Yd pass

Good

22 Yd FG

7 Yd pass

Good

55 Yd pass

Good

0:18

Time #

Player

86

36
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Single
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POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

11 Guselle, Everett WR/RB/DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 Bulk, Felix DB 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #VALUE!

18 MacIntyre, Keegan DB 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12 Tung, Aidan REC 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

37 Mutarugera, Salem DB 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 Clezy, Tanner DB 1 1 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

44 Holcomb, Carson LB 4 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 18 Foord, Chase DL 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

45 Frassetto, Gino LB /QB 6 2 2 1 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 20 Anderson, Keagan LB 8 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

47 Sokalofsky, Troy LB 4 1 2 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 19 21 Bell, Josh LB 5 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

50 Kinequon, Jarett DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 24 Birtles, Alex DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 9 0 6

54 Wiebe, Spencer DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 26 Kershaw, Max RB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

55 Kulbida, Dalhan DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 35 Hein, Mclaren DB 1 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

56 Cymbalisty, Caden DL 1 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 44 May, Elijah DL 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

                 45 Kolisnyk, Owen DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

                 49 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 53 cornish, nate DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 55 Teniuk, Austin LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 58 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 70 Kershaw, Charlie LB/DL 4 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 22 6 7 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 78 TOTALS 33 6 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 9 0 #VALUE!

Total Plays 56 Null Plays 19 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 64 Null Plays 21 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Tommy Douglas Centennial

Tommy Douglas

Centennial

Friday, September 8, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


